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Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/21/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/21/2012

at: 8:53 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Eddie Penev1 1409 Stanford 16.100 0.0006.800 9.300 _._

Jake Dalton2 2505 Oklahoma 15.950 0.1506.600 9.350 _._

Stacey Ervin3 1104 Michigan 15.450 0.6506.000 9.450 _._

Grant Perdue4 1315 Nebraska 15.400 0.7006.000 9.400 _._

Sean Senters5 1411 Stanford 15.150 0.9505.900 9.250 _._

Paul Hichwa6T 1404 Stanford 15.050 1.0505.900 9.150 _._

Danny Steiner6T 1221 Ohio State 15.050 1.0506.100 8.950 _._

Parker Raque8 1515 Penn State 14.950 1.1506.100 8.850 _._

Dylan Akers9 2501 Oklahoma 14.900 1.2005.900 9.000 _._

Craig Hernandez10 1510 Penn State 14.500 1.6005.700 8.800 _._
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Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/21/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/21/2012

at: 8:53 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Glen Ishino1 2104 California 15.600 0.0006.500 9.100 _._

Craig Hernandez2 1510 Penn State 15.350 0.2506.200 9.150 _._

Michael Newburger3 1216 Ohio State 15.100 0.5005.900 9.200 _._

Adrian Evans4 1507 Penn State 14.800 0.8005.700 9.100 _._

Yoshi Mori5 2406 Illinois 14.600 1.0005.900 8.700 _._

C.J. Maestas6 2402 Illinois 14.550 1.0505.900 8.650 _._

Ty Echard7 1207 Ohio State 14.450 1.1506.400 8.050 _._

Chad Mason8 2404 Illinois 14.350 1.2505.900 8.450 _._

Cole Smith9 2414 Illinois 14.300 1.3005.400 8.900 _._

John Martin10 1407 Stanford 13.500 2.1006.400 7.100 _._
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Rings

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/21/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/21/2012

at: 8:53 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

C.J. Maestas1 2402 Illinois 15.300 0.0006.700 8.600 _._

Scott Rosenthal2 1517 Penn State 15.250 0.0506.800 8.450 _._

Jake Dalton3 2505 Oklahoma 15.100 0.2006.200 8.900 _._

Steven Lacombe4 2107 California 14.950 0.3506.400 8.550 _._

Chris Stehl5 2517 Oklahoma 14.900 0.4006.200 8.700 _._

Troy Nitzky6 2509 Oklahoma 14.750 0.5506.200 8.550 _._

Nihir Kothari7 1513 Penn State 14.550 0.7506.000 8.550 _._

Anthony Sacramento8 2412 Illinois 14.500 0.8006.300 8.200 _._

Mike Behles9 1203 Ohio State 13.900 1.4006.300 7.600 _._

James Fosco10 1403 Stanford 13.800 1.5006.500 7.300 _._



Event Results Page: 12012 NCAA Championships - Event Finals

Vault

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/21/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/21/2012

at: 8:53 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Paul Ruggeri1T 2411 Illinois 15.500 0.0005.800 9.700 _._

Eddie Penev1T 1409 Stanford 15.500 0.0005.800 9.700 _._

Presten Ellsworth3 2506 Oklahoma 15.200 0.3005.600 9.600 _._

Stacey Ervin4 1104 Michigan 15.150 0.3505.600 9.550 _._

Steven Lacombe5T 2107 California 15.100 0.4005.600 9.500 _._

Jake Dalton5T 2505 Oklahoma 15.100 0.4006.000 9.400 -0.3

Patrick Piscitelli7 2510 Oklahoma 15.050 0.4505.600 9.450 _._

Michael Heredia8 2507 Oklahoma 15.000 0.5005.600 9.400 _._

Larry Mayer9 1213 Ohio State 14.250 1.2505.600 8.650 _._

Sean Senters10 1411 Stanford 14.050 1.4505.600 8.550 -0.1
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P Bars

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/21/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/21/2012

at: 8:53 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Jake Dalton1 2505 Oklahoma 15.250 0.0006.200 9.050 _._

Paul Ruggeri2 2411 Illinois 15.000 0.2506.000 9.000 _._

Danny Berardini3T 2502 Oklahoma 14.950 0.3005.600 9.350 _._

Misha Koudinov3T 1211 Ohio State 14.950 0.3006.100 8.850 _._

Felix Aronovich5 1501 Penn State 14.800 0.4505.900 8.900 _._

Cameron Foreman6 1402 Stanford 14.550 0.7005.800 8.750 _._

Dennis Mannhart7 2111 California 14.500 0.7506.100 8.400 _._

Sam Mikulak8 1114 Michigan 14.400 0.8505.800 8.600 _._

C.J. Maestas9 2402 Illinois 14.200 1.0506.000 8.200 _._

Jonathan Liu10 2110 California 13.800 1.4505.400 8.400 _._
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H Bar

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 4

Printed on: 4/21/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/21/2012

at: 8:53 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Sam Mikulak1 1114 Michigan 15.450 0.0006.600 8.850 _._

Glen Ishino2 2104 California 15.050 0.4005.900 9.150 _._

Jake Dalton3 2505 Oklahoma 14.900 0.5506.300 8.600 _._

Dennis Mannhart4 2111 California 14.850 0.6006.100 8.750 _._

Jordan Valdez5T 2417 Illinois 14.700 0.7505.600 9.100 _._

Kris Done5T 1206 Ohio State 14.700 0.7506.400 8.300 _._

Austin Phillips7 2408 Illinois 14.350 1.1006.200 8.150 _._

Nestor Rodriguez8 1516 Penn State 14.300 1.1505.500 8.800 _._

Cameron Foreman9 1402 Stanford 13.900 1.5505.600 8.300 _._

C.J. Padera10 2407 Illinois 13.850 1.6006.100 7.750 _._
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